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 Table 2-1: Publishing Fees 

(Manuscript using the IEEJ LaTeX Style File or MS-Word Template) 
                                                           [JPY] 

 

Manuscripts submitted by 
authors including a 
member of the IEEJ 

Manuscripts authored 
only by non-members of 

the IEEJ 

1 10,000 13,200 

2 20,000 26,400 

3 30,000 39,600 

4 40,000 52,800 

5 50,000 66,000 

6 60,000 79,200 

7 80,000 103,400 

8 100,000 127,600 

9 120,000 151,800 

10 140,000 176,000 

11 160,000 200,200 

12 180,000 224,400 

13 200,000 248,600 

14 220,000 272,800 

* Consumption tax is not included in above fees.      (As of January 2025) 

 

 

Table 2-2: Publishing Fees 

(Manuscript if not applicable to Table 2-1) 

                                                           [JPY] 
 

Manuscripts submitted by 
authors including a 
member of the IEEJ 

Manuscripts authored 
only by non-members of 

the IEEJ 

1 16,000 19,800 

2 32,000 39,600 

3 48,000 59,400 

4 64,000 79,200 

5 80,000 99,000 

6 96,000 118,800 

7 122,000 149,600 

8 148,000 180,400 

9 174,000 211,200 

10 200,000 242,000 

11 226,000 272,800 

12 252,000 303,600 

13 278,000 334,400 

14 304,000 365,200 

* Consumption tax is not included in above fees.      (As of January 2025) 

 

Printed Pages 

 

Manuscript 

Manuscript 

Printed Pages 
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Table 2-3: Article Publication Charge (APC) for open access option in the IEEJ Transactions on 

Electrical and Electronic Engineering (TEEE) 

 

APC per manuscript, 
regardless of the printed pages 

$2,900 
Manuscripts including members 
of the IEEJ and non-members 

only are the same price. 

              (As of January 2023) 

 




